
 
 2025-2026 Key Calendar Dates * 

 

*These are key calendar dates, future dates to be added. 

Tuesday, Sept. 2, 2025 ​  Grades First Day of School - Early Release at 12:00 p.m;  No Afternoon Program 

Early Childhood Classroom Staggered Visits, 9:30 -11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, Sept. 3, 2025 Early Childhood First Day of School; First Day Early Bird/Afternoon Program 

Saturday, Sept. 6, 2025 Back-to-School All-Parent Orientation, 9:00-10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, Sept. 23, 2025 No School - Rosh Hashanah  

Thursday, Oct. 2, 2025 No School - Yom Kippur 

Monday, Oct. 13, 2025 No School - Indigenous Peoples Day  

Monday, Oct. 20, 2025 No School - Diwali 

Saturday,  Nov. 8, 2025 PCWS Fall Festival 

Monday, Nov. 10-Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2025 No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, Nov. 26 - Friday, Nov. 28, 2025 No School - Thanksgiving Break  

Thursday, Dec. 18, 2025 No Afternoon Program 

Friday, Dec. 19, 2025 Spiral of Light, No Early Childhood Classes 

Grades Early Release at 12:00 p.m.;  No Afternoon Program 

Monday, Dec. 22, 2025 - Friday, Jan 2, 2026 No School - Winter Break 

Monday, Jan. 5, 2026 School Resumes 

Monday, Jan. 19, 2026 No School - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr., Day 

Friday, Feb. 6, 2026 No School - Teacher Work Day 

Monday, Feb. 16, 2026 No School - Presidents Day 

Thursday, Feb. 26 - Friday, Feb. 27, 2026 No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday, March 20, 2026 No School - Eid al-Fitr 

Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 3, 2026 No School - Spring Break 

Monday, April 6, 2026 No School (Make-Up Day, If Needed) 

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Children’s Festival 

Friday, May 1, 2026 All-School Maypole Celebration and Spring Picnic at Jones Point Park; Grades Early Release at   

12:00 p.m.; No Afternoon Program 

Monday, May 25, 2026 No School - Memorial Day 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 No School - Eid al-Adha 

Friday, June 5, 2026 

 

Last Day of School; Grades Early Release at 12:00 p.m.; No Afternoon Program​           

End-of-Year All-School Picnic at Jones Point Park 


